South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:24:49 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0883 (Rat #0551, Act #0464 of 1980) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis
Similar (H 3828)

No title

02/20/80
02/20/80
04/24/80
04/24/80
04/24/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
05/07/80
05/07/80
05/20/80

05/27/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
06/17/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-3

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
Amended SJ-52

Read third time and sent to House SJ-52

Introduced and read first time HJ-2546

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2545
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2923

Amended HJ-3204

Read second time HJ-3205

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3237

Returned HJ-3237

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
Ratified R 551 SJ-89

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/80

Act No. 464

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



