

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0883 (Rat #0551, Act #0464 of 1980) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis

Similar (H 3828)

No title

02/20/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
02/20/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-3
04/24/80	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-17
04/24/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
04/24/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
04/30/80	Senate	Amended SJ-52
04/30/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-52
05/07/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2546
05/07/80	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2545
05/20/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2923
05/27/80	House	Amended HJ-3204
05/27/80	House	Read second time HJ-3205
05/28/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3237
05/28/80	House	Returned HJ-3237
05/29/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
05/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 551 SJ-89
05/30/80		Signed By Governor
05/30/80		Effective date 05/30/80
05/30/80		Act No. 464
06/17/80		Copies available